

Order No. 54 dated 22.03.2023

P.O. is transferred.

This day is fixed for further cross examination of p w 1 namely Shiladitya Chakraborty.

Both the parties file haziras

Fix 28.06.2023 for further cross examination of p w 1 namely Shiladitya Chakraborty.

Dictd. & Cortd. by me

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Sealdah in charge

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah in charge

