

Mat 349 of 2016
R- 247 of 17

Order No 62 dated 16.08.24

This day is fixed for further cross of pw-1.

Both the parties file haziras. Due to resolution of local bar the case is adjourned.

Fix 05.10.2024 (10.30 a.m.) for further cross of pw-1.

2nd Addl Dist Judge

Sealdah