

Mat : 349 Of 2016

Order No- 74

dated 23.12.2025

Both file hazira . None appears . For the ends of justice
the case is adjourned today.

Fix **03.02.2026** for Argument

Accused is as before.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah