

Mat : 349 Of 2016

Order No- 76

dated 16.02.2026

Both parties file hazira. OP files a fresh vakalatnama.. OP files an adjournment petition on the ground stated there in .

Copy is served . The prayer is allowed.

Fix **07.03.2026** for Argument

Accused is as before.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah